

859-586-5475 info@pottersranch.org www.pottersranch.org

August 22, 2020 Lassing Pointe Golf Course Union, KY 41091

Registration: 12:00 pm Shotgun Start: 1:00 pm



Scramble Teams of 4 Golf (18 holes) - \$100/player Cart Included (2 passenger) No Alcohol Allowed Hole Sponsor - \$250 or more Lunch @ 12pm Lassing Pointe Win Prizes

Proceeds make programs like Dyslexia Camp and Equine Therapy possible.





Dear Friends,

April 2020

Potter's Ranch is a Christian Ministry located in Northern Kentucky. This 640 acre wilderness retreat near the Ohio River serves thousands of people every year. Just as there are many different needs and struggles people deal with, we create programs to support and help those various areas through: experiences, camps, workshops, retreats, seminars, outdoor adventures, equine therapy, and enrichment programs.

Our mission statement is that "Potter's Ranch exists to promote the Kingdom of God and the life principles contained in the Bible, with Christ as our example." And we ensure every program we do, or group we serve honors that mission. Whether we are impacting people through Leadership Development Programs, giving hope and love to At-Risk Youth, or using God's animals for therapy in Horses for Heroes, we ensure every program while fun and engaging is wrapped in prayer, His love, and truth to help enrich the hearts, lives and souls of mankind.

The Lord continues to do great things at Potter's Ranch, leading our team to put together our Kids Quest Summer Camps, which have impacted hundreds of kids, families, counselors and staff every year through Adventure Camp, Horse Camp, Conservation Camp, and now Dyslexia Camp. Scholarship support is greatly needed for families to have their kids get the hands on tutoring and academic support for Dyslexia during the summer at Potter's Ranch. This Golf Outing will help some of that need and we greatly appreciate any and all of your support!

We would love the opportunity to share more about Potter's Ranch and the upcoming Golf Outing with you. Should you have further questions, you may contact our office at (859) 586-5475 and speak with Tony Vornberger.

Your thoughtful consideration is appreciated.

Friends of the Ranch Host Committee





A snapshot of how Potter's Ranch is serving our community....

Potter's Ranch Programs

- Kids Quest (Equine, Adventure Group, Pottery)
- At-Risk Youth Program (Equine, Adventure Group, Pottery)
- Leadership Development (Equine, Team Building, Pottery)
- Equine Grief Camp
- Equine Psychotherapy
- Equine Anti-Bullying Program
- Orphanage Assisted Learning
- Senior Luncheons
- Sensory Awareness Programs
- Animal Trauma / Reunification
- Horses for Heroes
- Christmas Adventure

Multiple Scout Groups (15+)

- Team Building
- Campouts
- Eagle Scout Projects / Scout Leadership Projects
- Multiple Scout Badges

Multiple Mission Organizations (20+)

• Collaborate and Create Various Programs to Meet their Specific Goals

Multiple Schools (20+)

- Work Study Program
- Homeschool Co-Ops
- 100's of Youth
- 100's of Teachers

100's of Churches

Ways you can help

- Volunteer
- Tax-deductible Donation
- Support a Child Through a Scholarship
- Purchase a Ticket to the Event
- Choose a Sponsor Level



2020 Sponsorship Commitment



I would like to participate in the Potter's Ranch Golf Outing.

(select level)

Annual Event Partner (A table of 8 at Round Up, A Foursome at Golf Outing & Hole Sign, 4 Person
lodging during Family Camp and 5K Family Fun Run, 4 Person Turkey Shoot, Advertising on website,
materials and special recognition at all 4 events) \$15,000
Platinum Sponsor (incl. 10 Foursomes, logo at tee, registration and banner) \$10,000
Gold Sponsor (includes 4 Foursomes, signage at tee, and registration) \$5,000
Bronze Sponsor (includes 2 Foursomes, signage at tee, and registration) \$3,000
Golf Cart Sponsor (includes 1 Foursome and logo on all golf carts) \$1,500
Green Sponsor (includes logo on all goodie bags and registration) \$500
Hole Sponsor(includes logo on signage at tee) \$250
I would like to donate a Door Prize Describe:

I would like to make a tax-deductible contribution to the Golf Outing: \$_____

____ A check is enclosed ____ Please send me an invoice ____ Please call about credit card billing NOTE: SPONSORSHIP commitments received within 15 days of the event cannot be guaranteed representation in the Program materials.

	opear in the program. If you do not want name printed or announced, please check here	
Address:		
City:	State:Zip:	
Telephone:	Fax:	
E-mail:	Web-site:	
Contact:	Title:	
Signature:		
Make checks payable to:	Potter's Ranch / Mail to: Potter's Ranch 5194 Beaver Road Union, KY 41091	
"Potter's Ranch is a 501C3/ No	(859) 586-5475 – www.pottersranch.org t for Profit- Thank you in advance for your generous Tax-deductible Donatic	